Expenses

Time and Materials Services Exhibit 1 $220,530.00 $20,500.00 $241,030.00
Time and Materials Services ODA1 $23,683.00 ($15,974.00) $7,709.00

Total Fees and Estimated Expenses $248,739.00

2. Exhibit: One (1)

a. Section 1. Description of Services. two hundred thirty-four (234)
it two hundred fifty-nine (259

b. Section 1.A.4. Live Operate Phase. Subsection b. Delete this section in its entirety and replace it with the
following:

twenty-four (24) person days of consulting post go-live support to be used within the first thirty
(30) calendar days immediately following production go-